Fiberer Global Tech Ltd    web :www.fiberer.com    email: sales@fiberer.com
Tel: 86-755-21910661  Fax:  86-755-33229601 Service : Msn:henyi99@hotmail.com
100GHz 16-Channel Dense Wavelength Division Multiplexer
         Features Applications
• 100GHz ITU channel spacing
• Low insertion loss
• Wide pass band
• High channel isolation

Dimension (mm) 142x102x14.5
Specifications may change without notice
Ordering Information
  skype:henyi99  ICQ:194876280
Fiberer Global Tech Ltd    web :www.fiberer.com    email: sales@fiberer.com
Tel: 86-755-21910661  Fax:  86-755-33229601 Service : Msn:henyi99@hotmail.com
DWDM
Channel
Spacing
Channel Configuration 1st ITU Channel Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector
1=100GHz 16=16 Channel M=Mux
D=DeMux
21=1560.61nm
22=1559.79nm
23=1558.98nm
1=Bare Fiber
2=900um Fiber
1=1 Meter
2=2 Meter
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
145.0mm
150.0mm